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Gewenten 37
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©08eNcaal

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 1924 + EURO 6 + LIFT + KONVEKTA
ELECTRIC SOLAR

Prezzo

Costruzione

Anno
Id

Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione

€ 21.950,-

Trasporto
condizionato/congelato

2014

872832

WDB9630031L872832

4x2
o TRuess ...,

2

Automatico

314.697 km

Euro 6

ﬂ
- l
\

175 kW (238 PK)
19.000 kg

8.720 kg

10.280 kg

965 cm

260 cm

760 cm

254 cm

245 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

WDB9630031L872832

Merk koel unit: Konvekta
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